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Information Services 

Dubai Library Opening Hours AY 2025 - 2026 

Last Updated: August 20, 2025 

September Semester 2025 

 Teaching Examination* Break 

Start Date: Mon, 08th Sep Mon, 1st Dec Wed, 17th Dec 

End Date: Sat, 29th Nov Tue, 16th Dec Sun, 11th Jan ‘26 

Monday 7:30 – 22:00 07:30 – 12MN 09:00 – 17:00 

Tuesday 7:30 – 22:00 07:30 – 12MN 09:00 – 17:00 

Wednesday 7:30 – 22:00 07:30 – 12MN 09:00 – 17:00 

Thursday 7:30 – 22:00 07:30 – 12MN 09:00 – 17:00 

Friday 7:30 – 22:00 07:30 – 12MN 09:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 CLOSED 

Sunday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 CLOSED 
         *Please note that 3rd  November 2025 is the start of 12MN library operation until the end of the  exam period.   

Library Closed Days** 

05th September 2025 Prophet Mohammed's Birthday 

2nd- 3rd  December 2025 Commemoration Day and National Day 

1st  January 2026 New Year’s Day 

 

January Semester 2026 

 Teaching Ramadan Examination* Break 

Start Date: Mon, 12th Jan Mon, 16th Feb Mon, 20th Apr Mon, 06th Apr 

End Date: Sat, 04th Apr Wed, 18th Mar Fri, 1st May Fri, 17th   Apr 

Monday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 23:00 07:30 – 12MN 07:30 – 12MN 

Tuesday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 23:00 07:30 – 12MN 07:30 – 12MN 

Wednesday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 23:00 07:30 – 12MN 07:30 – 12MN 

Thursday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 23:00 07:30 – 12MN 07:30 – 12MN 

Friday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 23:00 07:30 – 12MN 07:30 – 12MN 

Saturday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 09:00 – 22:00 

Sunday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 09:00 – 22:00 
        * Please note that 23rd   March 2025  is the start of 12MN library operation until the end of the  exam period.  

 

Library Closed Days** 

20th -22nd March 2026 Eid Al Fitr 

 

 



  
    

2 
 

Information Services 

May Semester 2026 

 Teaching Examination Break 

Start Date: Mon, 04th May Mon, 27th July Mon,10th August 

End Date: Fri, 24th July Fri, 07th August Fri, 04th September 

Monday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 

Tuesday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 

Wednesday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 

Thursday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 

Friday 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 7:30 – 22:00 

Saturday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 09:00 – 17:00 

Sunday 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 22:00 09:00 – 17:00 

            

 

Library Closed Days** 

26th -29th  May 2026 Arafat Day, Eid Al Adha 

16th June 2026 Al-Hijri (Islamic New Year)   

26th – 29th June 2026 Arafah Day, Eid Al Adha 
 
**All dates given are approximate. The exact date(s) of observation will be announced by the UAE government 

and confirmed by the University closer to each holiday. 


